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 28 23156 CARTERTON  0District 202 M  0  0  28 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 21 23157 DANNEVIRKE HOST  16District 202 M  3  3  37 0  0  0 3  0  0  0

 13 23159 EASTBOURNE  5District 202 M  1  1  18 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 7 23163 GISBORNE HOST  14District 202 M  0  0  21 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 27 23165 GREYTOWN  2District 202 M  1  1  29 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 28 23166 HASTINGS HOST  18District 202 M  2  2  46 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 15 23168 JOHNSONVILLE  10District 202 M  6  6  25 0  0  0 4  2  0  0

 18 23169 KARORI  15District 202 M  5  5  33 0  1  0 4  1  0  0

 16 23170 LOWER HUTT HOST  6District 202 M  1  1  22 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 14 23172 MASTERTON HOST WAIPOUA  18District 202 M  3  3  32 0  0  0 2  1  0  0

 25 23173 MARTINBOROUGH  7District 202 M  1  1  32 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 15 23174 NAPIER HOST  10District 202 M  0  0  25 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 13 23177 NORSEWOOD  10District 202 M  7  7  23 0  0  0 5  2  0  0

 17 23178 PAHIATUA  0District 202 M  0  0  17 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 8 23181 RIMUTAKA  6District 202 M  0  0  14 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 7 23188 WAINUIOMATA  12District 202 M  3  3  19 0  0  0 3  0  0  0

 7 23189 WAIPAWA DISTRICT L C  15District 202 M  0  0  22 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 31 23196 WOODVILLE  0District 202 M  0  0  31 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 22 23254 KAPITI  0District 202 M  0  0  22 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 26 23258 MANA  7District 202 M  0  0  33 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 14 23279 TAWA  3District 202 M  0  0  17 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 47 23281 WAIKANAE  7District 202 M  4  4  54 0  0  0 4  0  0  0

 10 29155 SILVERSTREAM  8District 202 M  0  0  18 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 11 30619 LEVIN WAIOPEHU  5District 202 M  4  4  16 0  0  0 3  1  0  0

 21 30744 TAKAPAU  8District 202 M  5  5  29 0  0  0 1  4  0  0

 11 32296 AOTEA RAILWAY  2District 202 M  2  2  13 0  0  0 1  1  0  0

 18 32750 GISBORNE WAINUI  3District 202 M  0  0  21 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 7 41388 KAPITI PAKEKE  6District 202 M  0  0  13 0  0  0 0  0  0  0
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 0 52874 HASTINGS PIONEER  23District 202 M  0  0  23 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 0 53016 CARTERTON CENTRAL  21District 202 M  0  0  21 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 0 53060 NAPIER SPIRIT  13District 202 M  0  0  13 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 0 53371 PAHIATUA & WOODVILLE T DIST LC  18District 202 M  0  0  18 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 0 53551 WAIROA LIGHTHOUSE  18District 202 M  0  0  18 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 6 66683 KAPAKAPANUI  12District 202 M  4  4  18 0  0  0 3  1  0  0

Total Members:
Total Clubs:

 503  821 318
 34

 52  52  0  1  039 13  0  0
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